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BANK OF MALDIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000623845
Currency: MVR

SAYYAH KHALEEL
HITHILAAGE
KOLAMAAFUSHI. GAAFU ALIFU ATOLL
Maldives
16th May 2024

Posting Date rticulars : Value |
2024/02/11 Transfer Credit 2024/02/11
FT24042YFP5F\B26
BLAZB05145546985
10-02-2024 13-01-55
AISHATH SHEENA MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Credit 2024/03/10 45.000.00 46,000.00
FT24070SLFPR\B26
BLAZ925741165319
10-03-2024 16-19-57
AISHATH SHEENA MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 4.722.00 41,278.00
FT240704DNVQ\B26
BLAZ698780656989
10-03-2024 20-48-17
ALL HMALDIVES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 1,574.00 39,704.00
FT24077M6V6Z\B26
BLAZ861208985940
17-03-2024 15-09-30
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 6,250.00 33.454.00
FT24077ZSI1XV\B26
BLAZ3599777247503
17-03-2024 20-17-33
OR INC PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Debit 2024/03/21 13.000.00 20.454.00
FT2408172XGZ\B26
BLAZ310487698774
21-03-2024 15-58-33
ASADH ALl
Internet Banking

2024/03/24 Transfer Debit 2024/03/24 12.132.00 8.322.00
FT24084GZFBZ\B26
BLAZ347449325180
22-03-2024 20-16-23
HUSSAIN MANIKU
Internet Banking

2024/03/24 Transfer Debit 2024/03/24 800.00 7.522.00
FT24084VZYBZ\B26
BLAZ953840040741
22-03-2024 22-01-19
MOHAMED ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2024/03/24 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/03/24 40,000.00 47,522.00
FT24084N7P18\B26
0000408313059113
2024-03-23 13-21-40
500x80
STO ATM CENTRE STO

Date Debit Credit
1,000.00

1.000.00

End Balance ; 47,522.00

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMY Email: ifo@bml.com. mv
@ bankofmaldives com.my bankofrmaldives © wnkofmaldives



Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000623845

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/03/24 Transfer Debit 2024/03/24 6,875.93 40,646.07
FT24084VTTRQ\B26
BLAZE22797902502
24-03-2024 19-57-41
MOHAMED SHAHAAIM ALI
Internet Banking

2024/03/25 Transfer Debit 2024/03/25 917.36 39,728.71
FT24085PLFL7\B26
BLAZ658446798225
25-03-2024 00-28-12
IBRAHIM WAHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/25 Transfer Debit 2024/03/25 222200 37.506.71
FT240858X8KN\B26
BLAZ838196530858
25-03-2024 19-50-46
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/03/27 Transfer Debit 2024/03/27 4,722.00 32,784.71
FT2408TH5BP5\B26
BLAZ602249735463
27-03-2024 13-03-08
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/03/31 Transfer Debit 2024/03/31 4,626.00 28.158.71
FT24091W7SMX\B26
BLAZ925298975892
30-03-2024 15-12-07
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/03/31 Transfer Debit 2024/03/31 4,805.00 23,353.71
FT24091 YFIOT\B26
BLAZ320506739659
31-03-2024 19-21-45
HUSSAIN MANIKU
Internet Banking

2024/04/04 Transfer Debit 2024/04/04 5,005.00 18,348.71
FT24095BCT7TL\B26
BLAZ353394850766
04-04-2024 17-18-31
MOHAMED RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 1,131.97 17.216.74
FT24098NZCX8\B26
BLAZ674395072564
05-04-2024 23-24-37
ADAM MANIK
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 3,148.00 14,068.74
FT24098PLTOR\B26
BLAZ656970781612
06-04-2024 21-01-58
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 3,148.00 10,920.74
FT240980Q8KQ4\B26
BLAZ940897640029
07-04-2024 13-05-50
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 1,682.00 9.238.74
FT24098D6DKV\B26
BLAZ284763169411
07-04-2024 13-31-57
ZIYAD RASHAD
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 3.226.79 6,011.95
FT24099RB6SX\B26
BLAZ 185543959526
08-04-2024 13-28-56
EGO MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 B233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com. myv
@ tbankofmaldives.com.my bankofmaldives © tankofmaldives




Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000623845

Posting Date  Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/14 Transfer Credit 2024/04/14 7.000.00 13.011.95
FT2410528DG8B26

BLAZT64188522353
13-04-2024 22-22-00
AISHATH SHEENA MOHAMED
Internet Banking
2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 8.,000.00 5,011.95
FT241059D7P5\B26
BLAZ524596731157
13-04-2024 22-48-23
MARIYAM SHAFEEQA
Internet Banking
2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 1.913.86 3.098.09
FT241051FB2M\B26
BLAZ864569436128
13-04-2024 23-02-18
AHMED NAUFAL HAMEED
Tnternet Banking

2024/04/24 Transfer Debit 2024/04/24 2.750.00 348.09
FT24115B3MPS\B26

BLAZ694804458438

24-04-2024 22-02-19

FATHIMATH LAMHA

Internet Banking

R e A e TR = 3 ! I i R LAy A DAL

[T Eoh e s

A e USSR
- End of Statement -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not bear any signatures

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml. com.mv
© bankofmaldives. com.my 0 benkoimaldives © teriofmaldives
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0 MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 1 of 1

Statement of Account

_ ) CIF No : 10134052
G S Account : 90401101340521000
Flat 37-1-04 Account Name : Rifaas Hussain
) Account Type : Current Account
;vlale‘ Branch Name : Hulhumale Branch
Maldives Issue Date : 21-May-2024
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 21-May-2024

21-May-24  21-May-24 Favara Credit 2,500.00 2,500.00
1-714018608 | 21-05-2024 15-38-06
MALBIPS20240521103801 UHNAWSEPC80 | BML - MOHAMED

AZMEEM

Total 0.00 2,500.00
Available Balance 2,500.00

Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa l

S M;(,

oIVey
f‘f
B

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097, Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
@ (960) 3325555 info@mib.com.mv www.mib.com.mv
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MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 1 of 8
Statement of Account
o CIF No : 10022429
Torahim Didi Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
_ Account Type : Current Account
_ Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
. Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
Maidi Issue Date : 06-May-2024
aldives
Statement from  : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description | Debit  Credit  Balance
29-Feb-24  29-Feb-24 Favara Credit 50,000.00 50,000.00
1-710793082 | 29-02-2024 09-44-55
MALBIPS20240229044449 06KMLXNYD9] | BML - IBRAHIM
DIDI
29-Feb-24  29-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,480.00 43,520.00
1-710798725 | 29-02-2024 11-54-58
MADVIPS20240229115437 d1d4d7flcbl | BML - print lab
03-Mar-24  03-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 38,520.00
1-710922126 | 03-03-2024 11-34-16
MADVIPS20240303113352 f1c5e140f09 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
03-Mar-24  03-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 33,520.00
1-710953985 | 03-03-2024 23-45-40
MADVIPS20240303234515 eaa30813e65 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
04-Mar-24  04-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 23,520.00
1-710967488 | 04-03-2024 12-01-17
MADVIPS20240304120051 4fae3e92b8c | BML - Ibrahim Didi
04-Mar-24  04-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 4,800.00 18,720.00
1-710976685 | 04-03-2024 15-40-48
MADVIPS20240304154022 d08991f8ab4 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
05-Mar-24  05-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,500.00 15,220.00
1-711023287 | 05-03-2024 16-47-32
MADVIPS20240305164705 b0cb899b65f | BML - Ibrahim Didi
06-Mar-24  06-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,500.00 11,720.00
1-711061774 | 06-03-2024 14-37-44
MADVIPS20240306143717 6218ae8b9%e1 | BML - Niyaaz
06-Mar-24  06-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,150.00 8,570.00
1-711063833 | 06-03-2024 15-26-20
MADVIPS20240306152554 fd894c242ac | BML - Razzan
06-Mar-24  06-Mar-24 Favara Credit 25,000.00 33,570.00

1-711085570 | 06-03-2024 23-21-03
MALBIPS20240306182059 FYHRM30DKQ8 | BML - IBRAHIM
DIDI

SAM.

-
(B)
4

&.u...— b*
3

\DIVE,

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097, Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
@ (960) 3325555 info@mib.com.mv www.mib.com.mv



MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 2 of 8
Statement of Account
S CIF No : 10022429
Torahim Didi Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
; Account Type : Current Account
) Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
Kolamafushi Branch Name : Main Branch
ola
Mialdi Issue Date : 06-May-2024
aldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit @~ Credit ~  Balance
08-Mar-24  08-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,500.00 30,070.00
1-711179471 | 08-03-2024 22-48-00
MADVIPS20240308224732 1be0Oc4aaedf | BML - Ibrahim Didi
10-Mar-24  10-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,900.00 26,170.00
1-711226749 | 10-03-2024 00-04-43
MADVIPS20240310000414 dd1756d5e66 | BML - Azhad
.speed boat
10-Mar-24  10-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,500.00 22,670.00
1-711241211 | 10-03-2024 12-11-26
MADVIPS20240310121056 43048081388 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
10-Mar-24  10-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,200.00 16,470.00
1-711274307 | 10-03-2024 23-19-21
MADVIPS20240310231851 afe9fe01473 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
13-Mar-24  13-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 110.00 16,360.00
1-711359420 | 13-03-2024 18-52-37
MADVIPS20240313185204 2487242162 | BML - the coffie
15-Mar-24  15-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 11,360.00
1-711407210 | 15-03-2024 13-41-34
MADVIPS20240315134101 a16ea98346d | BML - Ibrahim Didi
16-Mar-24  16-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 4,500.00 6,860.00
1-711445969 | 16-03-2024 17-55-50
MADVIPS20240316175515 9e46bbec176 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
17-Mar-24  17-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,000.00 5,860.00
1-711460592 | 17-03-2024 03-01-12
MADVIPS20240317030038 36a130bf150 | BML - Ahmed
Rasheed
17-Mar-24  17-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,500.00 3,360.00
1-711480062 | 17-03-2024 19-47-23
MADVIPS20240317194719 22907393150 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
18-Mar-24  18-Mar-24 Cash Deposit ATM 53,000.00 56,360.00

4-700716615 | 18-03-2024 11-37-32
Hulhumale ECRM 02 | -
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(%) MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 3 of 8
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10022429
Toratim Did) Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
il Account Type : Current Account
i Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
g Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
. Issue Date : 06-May-2024
Hajahen Statement from  : O1-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description el SR Debit Credit Balance
18-Mar-24  18-Mar-24 Cash Deposit ATM 47,000.00 103,360.00
4-700716617 | 18-03-2024 11-39-21
Hulhumale ECRM 02 | -
18-Mar-24  18-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 100,736.00 2,624.00
1-711498648 | 18-03-2024 11-58-53
MADVIPS20240318115849 f74c0b97579 | BML - Maldivian
holidays
18-Mar-24  19-Mar-24 POS Payment 162.00 2,462.00
1-20097219 | 19-03-2024 03-11-48
73600803-097656@DHEENA MART | Dheena Fresh
20-Mar-24  20-Mar-24 Favara Credit 30,000.00 32,462.00
1-711570543 | 20-03-2024 16-33-58
MALBIPS20240320113355 X65YI9JOPBZ | BML - MOHAMED
NABEEH AFEEF
20-Mar-24  20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 8,700.00 23,762.00
1-711573682 | 20-03-2024 18-44-07
MADVIPS20240320184401 bcd67069b52 | BML - sagib Ali
20-Mar-24  20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,000.00 17,762.00
1-711573733 | 20-03-2024 18-46-35
MADVIPS20240320184630 a40b282d4e0 | BML - fathmath
lamha
20-Mar-24  20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 7,500.00 10,262.00
1-711573822 | 20-03-2024 18-51-03
MADVIPS20240320185058 fcd48873890 | BML - Rilhuvaan
shareef
20-Mar-24  20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 5,262.00
1-711573909 | 20-03-2024 18-54-24
MADVIPS20240320185418 ced3ae9c95e | BML - Husain Hilmy
18-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 POS Payment 715.00 4,547.00
1-20154305 | 20-03-2024 23-08-03
-589955@BELIZEE | VISA
18-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 POS Payment 110.00 4,437.00

1-20156710 | 20-03-2024 23-11-39
-580420@COFFEE JOINT | VISA
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(%) MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 4 of 8
Statement of Account

CIF No : 10022429

Al Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
= Account Type : Current Account
B Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
Kolamafishi Branch Name : Main Branch

- Issue Date : 06-May-2024
Hilsies Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024

>osted Date Value Date ' Description Credit ~ Balance
21-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 1,536.00 2,901.00

1-20176989 | 21-03-2024 12-14-56
Mariyam Ahmeema | jugo

19-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 POS Payment 490.00 2,411.00
1-20178952 | 21-03-2024 23-00-11
-698968@ZANS 5 | VISA

21-Mar-24  21-Mar-24 Favara Credit 25,000.00 27,411.00
1-711617038 | 21-03-2024 23-43-48

MALBIPS20240321184343 0DX9PMCZVYQ | BML - IBRAHIM
SABAH HASSAN

22-Mar-24  22-Mar-24 Favara Credit 25,000.00 52,411.00
1-711628783 | 22-03-2024 15-20-55

MALBIPS20240322102047 54LYFTI1U7B | BML - IBRAHIM
SABAH HASSAN

22-Mar-24  22-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,550.00 46,861.00
1-711634437 | 22-03-2024 18-56-49
MADVIPS20240322185639 50970492da7 | BML - Nimaad

23-Mar-24  23-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,734.00 44,127.00
1-711648531 | 23-03-2024 02-39-04
MADVIPS20240323023859 1df29a20871 | BML - finimaizaan

23-Mar-24  23-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 14,550.00 29,577.00
1-711672345 | 23-03-2024 22-15-15
MADVIPS20240323221511 96568293854 | BML - Nimaad

24-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 POS Payment 3,775.00 25,802.00
1-20285926 | 24-03-2024 23-04-59
73600307-450026@Eye Care Opticals | Eye Care Pvt Ltd

24-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 POS Payment 968.00 24,834.00
1-20300116 | 25-03-2024 03-03-21
73600307-468950@Eye Care Opticals | Eye Care Pvt Ltd

25-Mar-24  25-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,175.00 21,659.00
1-711729164 | 25-03-2024 17-14-42

MADVIPS20240325171438 b5df792cdc4 | BML - Niyaaz
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0 MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 50of 8
Statement of Account
o CIF No : 10022429
Torahim Didi Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
| Account Type : Current Account
| Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
. Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
Maldi Issue Date : 06-May-2024
aldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Tioes Debit Credit Balance
24-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 POS Payment 94.00 21,565.00
1-20357291 | 27-03-2024 00-14-20
-931767@T HUT | VISA
24-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 POS Payment 141.00 21,424.00
1-20358040 | 27-03-2024 00-15-17
-930040@TAVIYANI RASHU HOTAA | VISA
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,000.00 15,424.00
1-711791970 | 27-03-2024 15-25-39
MADVIPS20240327152526 75405857a7d | BML - Azhad
naseem
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,000.00 9,424.00
1-711792004 | 27-03-2024 15-26-22
MADVIPS20240327152616 e21efb3ebds5 | BML - Azhad
naseem
27-Mar-24  27-Mar-24 Favara Credit 6,000.00 15,424.00
1-711796376 | 27-03-2024 16-56-09
MALBIPS20240327115606 XNESRY7ZTIL | BML - IBRAHIM
DIDI
29-Mar-24  29-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 10,424.00
1-711875948 | 29-03-2024 17-47-01
MADVIPS20240329174653 d088f3f330f | BML - Niyaaz
29-Mar-24  29-Mar-24 Cash Deposit ATM 35,500.00 45,924.00
4-700723119 | 29-03-2024 21-18-32
Hulhumale ECRM 02 | -
29-Mar-24  29-Mar-24 Cash Deposit ATM 39,000.00 84,924.00
4-700723121 | 29-03-2024 21-20-04
Hulhumale ECRM 02 | -
26-Mar-24  31-Mar-24 POS Payment 215.00 84,709.00
1-20481559 | 30-03-2024 00-22-00
-390683@SUNSET KAMMATHI | VISA
31-Mar-24  31-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 3,275.00 81,434.00

1-20545490 | 31-03-2024 14-28-31
Hassan Ali | ticket
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(%) MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 6 of 8
Statement of Account
fheiiier bidh CIF No : 10022429
rahim Didi
Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
= Account Type : Current Account
} Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
. Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
= Issue Date : 06-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description FEDablt i TG Balance
28-Mar-24  01-Apr-24 POS Payment 110.00 81,324.00
1-20558220 | 01-04-2024 00-12-35
-002182@COFFEE JOINT | VISA
01-Apr-24  01-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,500.00 78,824.00
1-711984627 | 01-04-2024 15-18-05
MADVIPS20240401151800 27bbc9f999a | BML - mohamed
Rifshan
31-Mar-24  02-Apr-24 POS Payment 3,500.00 75,324.00
1-20633945 | 03-04-2024 00-18-43
-707521@DUNK IN STYLE | VISA
03-Apr-24  03-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 18,888.00 56,436.00
1-712066282 | 03-04-2024 17-57-58
MADVIPS20240403175753 4ed32b36b18 | BML - Share
Travels
04-Apr-24  04-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 5,550.00 50,886.00
1-20724190 | 04-04-2024 16-36-30
Abdulla Atheef | ticket
01-Apr-24  07-Apr-24 POS Payment 3,700.00 47,186.00
1-20734665 | 05-04-2024 00-10-26
-893584@OBION | VISA
05-Apr-24  05-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 37,186.00
1-712126458 | 05-04-2024 14-07-17
MADVIPS20240405140711 a54d7d39560 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
05-Apr-24 05-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,000.00 31,186.00
1-712141103 | 05-04-2024 21-19-31
MADVIP520240405211924 0ab047589¢e9 | BML - azhad
naseem
07-Apr-24 07-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 26,186.00
1-712186742 | 07-04-2024 00-12-33
MADVIPS20240407001226 863%a4cade6b | BML - Ibrahim Didi
07-Apr-24  07-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,250.00 19,936.00

1-712211744 | 07-04-2024 19-38-03
MADVIPS20240407193758 acc764392b3 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
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(% MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 7 of 8
Statement of Account
- CIF No : 10022429
Thrahim Did Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
_ Account Type : Current Account
) Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
) Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
Maldi Issue Date : 06-May-2024
aldives
Statement from  : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
_Posted Date Value Date Description R s Debit = Credit ~ Balance
07-Apr-24  07-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,500.00 14,436.00
1-712222091 | 07-04-2024 22-58-15
MADVIPS20240407225812 ad390afb96c | BML - Ibrahim Didi
08-Apr-24 08-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 6,500.00 7,936.00
1-712265699 | 08-04-2024 23-37-30
MADVIPS20240408233725 159a12f7¢58 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
10-Apr-24  10-Apr-24 Cash Deposit ATM 49,500.00 57,436.00
4-700731106 | 10-04-2024 08-31-04
Hulhumale ECRM 02 | -
15-Apr-24 15-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 52,436.00
1-712494819 | 15-04-2024 12-51-04
MADVIPS20240415125053 376d52dcfc9 | BML - Rameez
16-Apr-24  16-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,500.00 46,936.00
1-712558810 | 16-04-2024 23-51-01
MADVIPS20240416235053 d267bf7d6a8 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
19-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 Favara Credit 100,000.00 146,936.00
1-712669752 | 19-04-2024 22-03-15
MALBIPS20240419170311 A63012GISTE | BML - AKRAM
NAFEES
20-Apr-24 20-Apr-24 ATM Withdrawal 2,600.00 144,336.00
1-712685061 | 20-04-2024 11-43-44
VISA
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 2,000.00 142,336.00
1-712715867 | 21-04-2024 02-08-36
MADVIPS20240421020832 2e0b0480675 | BML - shimaal
21-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 25,000.00 117,336.00
1-712715992 | 21-04-2024 02-21-00
MADVIPS20240421022056 23801039d3b | BML - Ibrahim
Aleem
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 25,000.00 92,336.00

1-712718908 | 21-04-2024 08-28-06

MADVIPS20240421082802 3472255459 | BML - makein hotal
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@ MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 8 of 8
Statement of Account
o CIF No : 10022429
SRS Account : 90101100224291001
Soasunge Account Name : Ibrahim Didi
_ Account Type : Current Account
) Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
. Branch Name : Main Branch
Kolamafushi
) Issue Date : 06-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from : 01-Feb-2024 to 05-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit ; Credit i Balance
21-Apr-24  21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 23,000.00 69,336.00
1-712719597 | 21-04-2024 09-01-51
MADVIPS20240421090145 0d25221641a | BML - amir
21-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 26,000.00 43,336.00
1-712719786 | 21-04-2024 09-09-35
MADVIPS20240421090930 31cdd164c69 | BML - Ibrahim Didi
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 13,211.00 30,125.00
1-712881260 | 25-04-2024 10-10-39
MADVIPS20240425101035 62a7af272¢5 | BML - makeyn
.Niyaaz
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 4,950.00 25,175.00
1-712881377 | 25-04-2024 10-13-45
MADVIPS20240425101336 7cc3e5b50bl | BML - viladge hotel
25-Apr-24  25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,200.00 21,975.00
1-712881465 | 25-04-2024 10-15-58
MADVIPS20240425101553 6c346b0d19b | BML - Amir
25-Apr-24 25-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 10,000.00 11,975.00
1-712912297 | 25-04-2024 22-11-53
MADVIPS20240425221146 bf94088716e | BML - amir
campaign manager
26-Apr-24  26-Apr-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 6,975.00
1-712922119 | 26-04-2024 09-05-08
MADVIPS20240426090502 63e92005e4b | BML - Ibrahim
Aleem
05-May-24  05-May-24 Account To Account Transfer 6,975.00 0.00
1-22027200 | 05-05-2024 10-53-16
Closure of SEA as per SOP inst
Total 485,000.00 485,000.00
Available Balance 0.00
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